Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo E

Grupo E

Grupo F

Grupo F

Grupo G

Grupo G

Grupo H

Grupo H

Grupo |

Grupo |

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Fecha/lugar

10/03/2412:00
Edeta Padel ...

10/03/2412:15
Padel Interc...

10/03/2410:00
Edeta Padel ...

10/03/2418:30
Club Valenci...

10/03/24 11:00
Edeta Padel ...

23/03/2410:30
Chiva Padel ...

10/03/2410:00
Padel Indoor...

23/03/24 11:00
La Terraza C...

23/03/2417:00
Chiva Padel ...

09/03/24 11:00
Padel Paiporta

23/03/2416:30
Family Sport...

09/03/24 11:00

Alhambra Pad...

23/03/2417:00
Practicapadel

10/03/2416:30
Padel A3

23/03/2412:00
New Padel Al...

09/03/2418:30
Padel Picanya

23/03/24 09:30
Origen Padel

09/03/2410:30
Family Sport...

09/03/24 11:00
Club Fronten...

Fecha/lugar

06/04/24.17:30
Padel Vinalesa

07/04/2412:00
Parc Central...

Local

Edeta Padel C

Padel Interclub Meliana
Edeta Padel B

CVN 4ta masculino

Edeta Padel D

BENJO SPORTS CHIVA PADEL
CLUB

M10 Padel
La Terraza Club de Padel
Benjo Sports Chiva Padel Club

Padel Paiporta A

Pj Team 3era PINTURAS
JIMENEZ

Alhambra Padel Albal B
XTD Rojo

Padel A3

NEW TEAM VERDE
LAGOS TEAM

JA Padel Academy
AAPADEL TEAM

San Patricio

Local

PADEL VINALESA MASCULINO

XTD Verde
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FASE LEAGUE VERANO 2024 0

Calendario: 4° Masculina / Fase de Grupo

Resultado

9:8

17:0

13:4

13:4

017

413

89

13:4

89

9:8

413

413

17:0

89

17:0

413

13:4

89

13:4

Resultado

0:17

512

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

Visitante

XTD Verde

PADEL VINALESA MASCULINO
La Darsena

PVHN Albalat Azul

Club Padelx3 Benaguacil
Polideportivo Pedralvilla
ESCUELA PADEL TURIS A
Samaruc Esport

NEWTEC GPADEL

Valencia padel Center 4A

La Terraza C.P. - PADELNOS
MATAO TEAM

PADELANTE

SUMA ALFAFAR C1

PVHN Albalat Rojo

SUMA ALFAFAR C2

Padel Paiporta B

SPORTCITY VALENCIA NEGRO
Academy Padel Valencia

VR PADEL A

Visitante

Edeta Padel C

Padel Interclub Meliana



Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo E

Grupo E

Grupo F

Grupo F

Grupo G

Grupo G

Grupo H

Grupo H

Grupo |

Grupo |

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar

06/04/2412:00
La Darsena

07/04/24.17:30
Padel Indoor...

05/04/24 20:00
Club Padelx3...

06/04/2413:15
Club Polidep...

23/03/2410:00
Vid Padel Utiel

06/04/24.10:00

RESORT MAS C...

07/04/24.10:00
Padel Indoor...

06/04/24 09:30
La Terraza C...

14/04/24.12:00
Valencia Ten...

06/04/2413:00
Suma Padel A...

07/04/24 09:30
Alhambra Pad...

07/04/2412:00
Padel A3

07/04/2412:30
Suma Padel A...

24/03/2417:00
Padel Picanya

13/04/2417:30
Padel Paiporta

12/04/2418:00
Instalacione...

13/04/2412:00
Padel A3

Fecha/lugar

21/04/24 09:00
Parc Central...

21/04/2412:30
Padel Interc...

20/04/24.17:30
Padel Indoor...

21/04/24.18:30
Edeta Padel ...

20/04/2413:30
Club Polidep...

21/04/2419:30
Edeta Padel ...

20/04/24 09:00
Samaruc Esport

Local

La Darsena

PVHN Albalat Azul

Club Padelx3 Benaguacil
Polideportivo Pedralvilla
Vid Padel C

NEWTEC GPADEL

M10 Padel

La Terraza C.P. - PADELNOS
MATAO TEAM

Valencia padel Center 4A
SUMA ALFAFAR C1
Alhambra Padel Albal B
Padel A3

SUMA ALFAFAR C2
LAGOS TEAM

Padel Paiporta B

VR PADEL A

Academy Padel Valencia

Local

XTD Verde

Padel Interclub Meliana
PVHN Albalat Azul
Edeta Padel B
Polideportivo Pedralvilla
Edeta Padel D

Samaruc Esport
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Resultado

17:0

89

13:4

17:0

89

17:0

13:4

512

17:0

13:4

89

512

0:17

17:0

89

17:0

0:17

Resultado

17:0

12:5

017

17:0

89

017

12:5

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

Visitante

CVN 4ta masculino

Edeta Padel B

BENJO SPORTS CHIVA PADEL
CLUB

Edeta Padel D

ESCUELA PADEL TURIS A

La Terraza Club de Padel
Benjo Sports Chiva Padel Club

Padel Paiporta A

Pj Team 3era PINTURAS
JIMENEZ

PADELANTE

XTD Rojo

NEW TEAM VERDE

PVHN Albalat Rojo
SPORTCITY VALENCIA NEGRO
JA Padel Academy

AAPADEL TEAM

San Patricio

Visitante

PADEL VINALESA MASCULINO
Edeta Padel C

La Darsena

CVN 4ta masculino

Club Padelx3 Benaguacil

BENJO SPORTS CHIVA PADEL
CLUB

NEWTEC GPADEL



Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo E

Grupo E

Grupo F

Grupo F

Grupo G

Grupo G

Grupo H

Grupo H

Grupo |

Grupo |

Jornada 4
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo E

Grupo E

Grupo F

Fecha/lugar

21/04/24 09:30
Chiva Padel ...

21/04/24.18:00
La Terraza C...

20/04/24.16:30
Valencia Ten...

21/04/24.18:30
Family Sport...

20/04/2417:00
PADEL TACTIC...

21/04/24.12:30
Suma Padel A...

20/04/24 09:00
Padel Indoor...

21/04/24.12:30
Suma Padel A...

20/04/24 09:30
Origen Padel

21/04/2411:30
Padel Paiporta

19/04/2418:30
Julio Verne

20/04/2412:00
Family Sport...

Fecha/lugar

27/04/24.18:30
Parc Central...

28/04/24 09:00
Padel Vinalesa

26/04/24 20:30
La Darsena

28/04/24.17:30
Padel Indoor...

27/04/24.18:30
Club Padelx3...

28/04/2417:00
Club Polidep...

27/04/2410:00
Vid Padel Utiel

28/04/2410:00
Turis

05/05/2417:00
Samaruc Esport

27/04/2418:00
La Terraza C...

28/04/24.16:30
Valencia Ten...

28/04/2412:00
PADEL TACTIC...

Local

Benjo Sports Chiva Padel Club
La Terraza Club de Padel

Valencia padel Center 4A

Pj Team 3era PINTURAS
JIMENEZ

PADELANTE
SUMA ALFAFAR C1
PVHN Albalat Rojo
SUMA ALFAFAR C2
JA Padel Academy

Padel Paiporta B

VR PADEL A

AAPADEL TEAM

Local

XTD Verde

PADEL VINALESA MASCULINO
La Darsena

PVHN Albalat Azul

Club Padelx3 Benaguacil
Polideportivo Pedralvilla

Vid Padel C

ESCUELA PADEL TURIS A

Samaruc Esport

La Terraza C.P. - PADELNOS
MATAO TEAM

Valencia padel Center 4A

PADELANTE
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Resultado

89

017

17:0

125

0:17

13:4

17:0

89

89

89

17:0

0:17

Resultado

17:0

13:4

413

9:8

17:0

17:0

12:5

17:0

413

13:4

9:8

9:8

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

Visitante

Vid Padel C

M10 Padel

La Terraza C.P. - PADELNOS
MATAO TEAM

Padel Paiporta A

XTD Rojo

Alhambra Padel Albal B

NEW TEAM VERDE

Padel A3

LAGOS TEAM

SPORTCITY VALENCIA NEGRO
Academy Padel Valencia

San Patricio

Visitante

Edeta Padel C

Padel Interclub Meliana
Edeta Padel B

CVN 4ta masculino

Edeta Padel D

BENJO SPORTS CHIVA PADEL
CLUB

La Terraza Club de Padel
Benjo Sports Chiva Padel Club

M10 Padel

Pj Team 3era PINTURAS
JIMENEZ

Padel Paiporta A

Alhambra Padel Albal B



Jornada 4

Grupo

Grupo F

Grupo G

Grupo G

Grupo H

Grupo H

Grupo |

Grupo |

Jornada 5
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo E

Grupo E

Grupo F

Grupo F

Grupo G

Grupo G

Grupo H

Grupo H

Fecha/lugar

28/04/2412:30
Suma Padel A...

27/04/24.12:30
Suma Padel A...

28/04/2410:00
Padel Indoor...

28/04/241:30
Padel Paiporta

28/04/2418:00
Sportcity Ma...

27/04/2412:00
padel A3

27/04/24.17:30
Julio Verne

Fecha/lugar

12/05/2418:00
Edeta Padel ...

12/05/24 20:00
Padel Interc...

11/05/24.18:00
Club Valenci...

12/05/2419:00
Edeta Padel ...

11/05/24.18:00
Edeta Padel ...

11/05/2418:00
Chiva Padel ...

10/05/24 20:30

RESORT MAS C...

11/05/2410:30
Turis

22/05/24.19:30
Samaruc Esport

11/05/2412:30
Family Sport...

11/05/2418:00
Padel Paiporta

12/05/24 09:00
Practicapadel

12/05/24.12:00
PADEL TACTIC...

12/05/2417:00
New Padel Al...

19/05/2417:30
Padel Indoor...

10/05/24 20:00
Sportcity Ma...

11/05/24 09:30
Origen Padel

Local

SUMA ALFAFAR C1

SUMA ALFAFAR C2

PVHN Albalat Rojo

Padel Paiporta B

SPORTCITY VALENCIA NEGRO
Academy Padel Valencia

VR PADEL A

Local

Edeta Padel C

Padel Interclub Meliana
CVN 4ta masculino
Edeta Padel B

Edeta Padel D

BENJO SPORTS CHIVA PADEL
CLUB

NEWTEC GPADEL
ESCUELA PADEL TURIS A

Samaruc Esport

Pj Team 3era PINTURAS
JIMENEZ

Padel Paiporta A

XTD Rojo

PADELANTE

NEW TEAM VERDE

PVHN Albalat Rojo
SPORTCITY VALENCIA NEGRO

JA Padel Academy
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Resultado

0:9

512

17:0

9:8

413

9:8

512

Resultado

17:0

89

12:5

17:0

512

0:17

17:0

17:0

413

17:0

17:0

17:0

89

13:4

17:0

413

13:4

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

Visitante

XTD Rojo

NEW TEAM VERDE
Padel A3

LAGOS TEAM

JA Padel Academy
AAPADEL TEAM

San Patricio

Visitante

PADEL VINALESA MASCULINO
XTD Verde

La Darsena

PVHN Albalat Azul
Polideportivo Pedralvilla

Club Padelx3 Benaguacil

M10 Padel

La Terraza Club de Padel

Vid Padel C

Valencia padel Center 4A

La Terraza C.P. - PADELNOS
MATAO TEAM

Alhambra Padel Albal B
SUMA ALFAFAR C1
Padel A3

SUMA ALFAFAR C2
LAGOS TEAM

Padel Paiporta B



Jornada 5
Grupo

Grupo |

Grupo |

Jornada 6
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo E

Grupo E

Grupo F

Grupo F

Grupo G

Grupo G

Grupo H

Grupo H

Grupo |

Grupo |

Jornada 7
Grupo

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar

10/05/2418:00
La Ribera 3

11/05/24 09:30
Club Fronten...

Fecha/lugar

26/05/24 09:00
Padel Vinalesa

26/05/2418:00
Edeta Padel ...

26/05/2412:00
La Darsena

26/05/2418:00
Club Valenci...

24/05/2419:30
Club Padelx3...

26/05/24.18:00
Chiva Padel ...

17/05/24 20:30
Vid Padel Utiel

18/05/2418:00
La Terraza C...

19/05/24 10:00
Turis

26/05/24 09:30
La Terraza C...

26/05/2419:00
Padel Paiporta

25/05/2410:00

Alhambra Pad...

25/05/24.12:30
Practicapadel

26/05/2410:30
New Padel Al...

26/05/2412:00
Padel A3

25/05/2416:00
Family Sport...

26/05/2418:00
Sportcity Ma...

25/05/2410:30
Club Fronten...

25/05/24 12:00
pPadel A3

Fecha/lugar

01/06/2410:30
Chiva Padel ...

Local

AAPADEL TEAM

San Patricio

Local

PADEL VINALESA MASCULINO
Edeta Padel C

La Darsena

CVN 4ta masculino

Club Padelx3 Benaguacil

BENJO SPORTS CHIVA PADEL
CLUB

Vid Padel C
La Terraza Club de Padel

ESCUELA PADEL TURIS A

La Terraza C.P. - PADELNOS
MATAO TEAM

Padel Paiporta A

Alhambra Padel Albal B

XTD Rojo

NEW TEAM VERDE

Padel A3

LAGOS TEAM

SPORTCITY VALENCIA NEGRO
San Patricio

Academy Padel Valencia

Local

Benjo Sports Chiva Padel Club

5/6

Resultado

13:4

12:5

Resultado

413

12:5

9:8

512

13:4

17:0

0:17

89

17:0

17:0

0:17

9:8

12:5

12:5

17:0

413

512

12:5

512

Resultado

13:4

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

Visitante

VR PADEL A

Academy Padel Valencia

Visitante

XTD Verde

Padel Interclub Meliana

PVHN Albalat Azul

Edeta Padel B

Polideportivo Pedralvilla
Edeta Padel D

NEWTEC GPADEL

Benjo Sports Chiva Padel Club
Samaruc Esport

Valencia padel Center 4A

Pj Team 3era PINTURAS
JIMENEZ

SUMA ALFAFAR C1
PADELANTE

PVHN Albalat Rojo
SUMA ALFAFAR C2
JA Padel Academy
Padel Paiporta B
AAPADEL TEAM

VR PADEL A

Visitante

Samaruc Esport



Jornada 7
Grupo

Grupo D

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar
02/06/2410:00

RESORT MAS C...

02/06/2418:00
Padel Indoor...

Local

NEWTEC GPADEL

6/6

M10 Padel

Resultado

9:8

13:4

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

Visitante

ESCUELA PADEL TURIS A

Vid Padel C



	FASE LEAGUE VERANO 2024 🌞
	Calendario: 4º Masculina / Fase de Grupo


